Arthrex Elbow Plating System
Distal Humerus and Olecranon Plating
02 | Arthrex Elbow Plating System
Introduction
Distal humerus and olecranon fractures are frequently complicated by variables such as the amount of comminution,
degree of osteoporosis, location of the fracture, and size of the patient. Designed to be the most comprehensive set
available for the treatment of these common injuries, the Arthrex Elbow Plating System incorporates an array of low-
profile plates, KreuLock™ locking compression screws, and adjunct fixation tabs.

2
30 | Arthrex Elbow Plating System
Ordering Information
Elbow Plating System (AR-7650S)
Distal Humerus Medial Plates
DH plate, medial, Ti, left, short AR-7654ML-S
DH plate, medial, Ti, left, medium AR-7654ML-M
DH plate, medial, Ti, left, long AR-7654ML-L
DH plate, medial, Ti, right, short AR-7654MR-S
DH plate, medial, Ti, right, medium AR-7654MR-M
DH plate, medial, Ti, right, long AR-7654MR-L
Distal Humerus Biplanar Plates
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, left, short AR-7654BLL-S
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, left, medium AR-7654BLL-M
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, left, long AR-7654BLL-L
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, right, short AR-7654BLR-S
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, right, medium AR-7654BLR-M
DH plate, lateral biplanar, Ti, right, long AR-7654BLR-L
Distal Humerus Posterolateral Plates
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, left, short AR-7654PL-S
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, left, medium AR-7654PL-M
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, left, long AR-7654PL-L
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, right, short AR-7654PR-S
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, right, medium AR-7654PR-M
DH plate, posterolateral, Ti, right, long AR-7654PR-L
Distal Humerus Lateral Plates
DH plate, lateral, Ti, left, short AR-7654LL-S
DH plate, lateral, Ti, left, medium AR-7654LL-M
DH plate, lateral, Ti, left, long AR-7654LL-L
DH plate, lateral, Ti, right, short AR-7654LR-S
DH plate, lateral, Ti, right, medium AR-7654LR-M
DH plate, lateral, Ti, right, long AR-7654LR-L
Distal Humerus Extraarticular Plates
DH plate, EA, Ti, left, 7H, sterile AR-7654EL-07S
DH plate, EA, Ti, left, 9H, sterile AR-7654EL-09S
DH plate, EA, Ti, left, 11H, sterile AR-7654EL-11S
DH plate, EA, Ti, left, 13H, sterile AR-7654EL-13S
DH plate,EA, Ti, left, 15H, sterile AR-7654EL-15S
DH plate, EA, Ti, left, 17H, sterile AR-7654EL-17S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 7H, sterile AR-7654ER-07S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 9H, sterile AR-7654ER-09S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 11H, sterile AR-7654ER-11S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 13H, sterile AR-7654ER-13S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 15H, sterile AR-7654ER-15S
DH plate, EA, Ti, right, 17H, sterile AR-7654ER-17S
Dorsal Olecranon Plates
Olecranon plate, Ti, left, 2H AR-7651L-02
Olecranon plate, Ti, left, 6H AR-7651L-06
Olecranon plate, Ti, left, 10H AR-7651L-10
Olecranon plate, Ti, left, 14H AR-7651L-14
Olecranon plate, Ti, right, 2H AR-7651R-02
Olecranon plate, Ti, right, 6H AR-7651R-06
Olecranon plate, Ti, right, 10H AR-7651R-10
Olecranon plate, Ti, right, 14H AR-7651R-14
Olecranon Osteotomy Plates
Olecranon osteotomy plate, Ti, left AR-7651AL
Olecranon osteotomy plate, Ti, right AR-7651AR
Screws
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 6 mm-15 mm
(1 mm increments), 16 mm-60 mm (2 mm
increments), 65 mm, 70 mm, 75 mm, 80 mm